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Rozliczenia międzyokresowe funduszu remontów (saldo DT) 

na 31.12.2023r.  

 
 

 
 

Nazwa 

 

BO 

 

Wydatki 

 

Wpływy 

 

BZ 

Rozliczenia 

krótkoterm. 

przypad. na 

2023r. 

Rozliczenia 

długoterminowe 

1. Termomodernizacja finans. 

pożyczką saldo DT 
8 189 717,86  1 847 390,67 6 342 327,19 1 165 594,09 5 176 733,10 

2. Fundusz remontowy 

nieruchomości  

(saldo DT ) 

 

3 273 239,90  

 

 

286 537,39 

 

901 903,80 

 

2 657 873,49 

 

786 150,82 

 

1 871 722,67 

  

Razem 

 

 

11 462 957,76 

 

286 537,39 

 

2 749 294,47 

 

9 000 200,68 

 

1 951 744,91 

 

7 048 455,77 

 

 

 

 


